
Jaypee Institute of Information Technology
(Declared Deemed to be University under Sec 3 of UGC Act 1956) A-10, Sector- 62 Noida

Noida
U.P - 201309

Page 1 of 4

16/09/2019

16/09/2019

16/09/2019

17/09/2019

17/09/2019

10:00

13:00

15:30

10:00

13:00

17M12CS115
17P1NEC231
17B1NBT739
17M11BT111
18P1NHS232
15B11EC212
15B1NEC733
15B11BT313
17M11CS112
18M12PH113
15B11PH112
15B11CI111
19P12MA111
15B11CI612
15B11EC414
15B11BT511
17B1NCI747
17M21EC112
15B11EC211
17M11BT112
17B1NEC734
16B1NCI646
17B1NCI732
15B11CI511
19M12HS211
15B11EC612
18B12CS437
16B1NCI833
16B1NBT733
17M12BT111
19M21PH111
15P1NHS231

17M11CS111
19B12HS311
17B1NEC736
18B12HS612

18B12EC412
16B1NHS532
15B1NHS434
19M21MA112
17M12BT116
16B1NHS531
19M12EC112
18B12HS311
17B1NHS531
15B11MA112
19M21BT113
17B11EC732

3D GRAPHICS AND ANIMATION
ADVANCED MICROWAVE ENGINEERING
BIO-COMPUTING AND APPLICATIONS
BIOMOLECULES AND CELL COMMUNICATION
CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN TECHNICAL WRITING
ELECTRICAL MACHINES & INSTRUMENTS
FUNDAMENTALS OF EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
GENETICS AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY
MACHINE LEARNING AND DATA MINING
OPTOELECTRONIC MATERIALS AND DEVICES
PHYSICS FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY
SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT FUNDAMENTALS-1
STOCHASTIC OPTIMIZATION WITH APPLICATIONS
THEORY OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
VLSI TECHNOLOGY AND APPLICATIONS
CELL CULTURE TECHNOLOGY
CLOUD COMPUTING
DIGITAL INTEGRATED CIRCUIT DESIGN
ELECTRICAL SCIENCE-2
MOLECULAR MODELING AND DRUG DESIGN
RF AND MICROWAVE ENGINEERING
WIRELESS NETWORKS AND SECURITY
COMPUTER AND WEB SECURITY
COMPUTER NETWORKS
COST ACCOUNTS FOR  ENGINEERING PROJECTS
ELECTROMAGNETIC ENGINEERING
LARGE SCALE DATABASE SYSTEMS
NATURE INSPIRED COMPUTING 
WASTE MANAGEMENT
BIOSENSORS
CLASSICAL MECHANICS
DATA ANALYSIS TECHNIQUES IN SOCIAL SCIENCE
RESEARCH
DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS FOR BIG DATA
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT
ESSENTIALS OF VLSI TESTING
INDIAN POLITY AND CONSTITUTIONAL DEMOCRACY
IN INDIA
MULTIMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS
PLANNING AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
REAL ANALYSIS
REGULATORY AFFAIRS
SOCIOLOGY OF YOUTH
SOFT COMPUTING
STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY AND CULTURE
BASIC MATHEMATICS-1
BIOMOLECULES
COGNITIVE COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

Monday   

Monday   

Monday   

Tuesday  

Tuesday  

1

2

3

4

5

Sl No. Date / Day Time Course No Course Name

Date Sheet Code: DST1-19ODD

Date Sheet For Program  and Semester 



Jaypee Institute of Information Technology
(Declared Deemed to be University under Sec 3 of UGC Act 1956) A-10, Sector- 62 Noida

Noida
U.P - 201309

Page 2 of 4

17/09/2019

17/09/2019

18/09/2019

18/09/2019

19/09/2019

13:00

15:30

10:00

13:00

10:00

17B1NBT731
16B1NPH636

17B11EC731
17B1NMA531
15B11EC413
15B11HS211
16B1NPH533
10B11PD311
19B12CS422

19M21MA113
15B11EC412
18B11CI111
19M21PH112
15B11MA111
15B11MA211
19M21BT115
16B1NEC832

15B11BT311
17B1NMA732
16B1NPH534
17B1NCI736
15B22CI521
17B1NHS731
15B11EC511
15M3NCI231
19B12MA411
18B12HS412
17B1NHS733
17B1NHS732
17M21EC111

17B1NPH732
17M12BT118
18M12BT211
15B11CI212
12PCGM01
15B11EC411
15B1NBT832
19B12CS423
15B11CI312
16M3NEC361
18B12CS434
15B11BT512
19M21MA114
19M12CS112
17B11EC733
10B11PH211
15B11PH211

FOOD BIOTECHNOLOGY
MEDICAL AND INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS OF
NUCLEAR RADIATIONS
MOBILE COMMUNICATION
BASIC NUMERICAL METHODS
DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
ECONOMICS
LASER TECHNOLOGY AND APPLICATIONS
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR INTELLIGENT
SYSTEMS
ABSTRACT ALGEBRA
ANALOGUE COMMUNICATIONS
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS & PROGRAMMING - I
MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS-1
MATHEMATICS-2
MICROBIAL GENETICS AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
MIMO-OFDM  APPLICATIONS TO WIRELESS
COMMUNICATIONS
THERMODYNAMICS & CHEMICAL PROCESSES
APPLIED NUMERICAL METHODS
BIO-MATERIALS SCIENCE
BIOINFORMATICS ALGORITHMS
CLOUD BASED ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS
CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT
DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
E-COMMERCE AND SOCIAL WEB
ELEMENTS OF STATISTICAL LEARNING
HUMAN RESOURCE ANALYTICS
HUMAN RIGHTS AND SOCIAL JUSTICE
INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM
MICROELECTRONIC DEVICES TECHNOLOGY AND
DESIGN INTERFACE
NANO-SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT IN BIOTECHNOLOGY
PUBLIC HEALTH ECONOMICS AND POLICY
THEORETICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
ADVANCED RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
ANALOGUE ELECTRONICS
BIOSTATISTICS AND ITS APPLICATIONS
COMPUTING FOR DATA SCIENCE
DATABASE SYSTEMS AND WEB
ESTIMATION OVER DISTRIBUTED NETWORKS
ETHICAL HACKING
FERMENTATION AND DOWNSTREAM PROCESSING
GENERAL TOPOLOGY
METAHEURISTIC  MODELLING & OPTIMIZATION
OPTICAL COMMUNICATION
PHYSICS - II
PHYSICS-2

Tuesday  

Tuesday  

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday 

5

6

7

8

9

Sl No. Date / Day Time Course No Course Name

Date Sheet Code: DST1-19ODD

Date Sheet For Program  and Semester 



Jaypee Institute of Information Technology
(Declared Deemed to be University under Sec 3 of UGC Act 1956) A-10, Sector- 62 Noida

Noida
U.P - 201309

Page 3 of 4

19/09/2019

19/09/2019

19/09/2019

20/09/2019

20/09/2019

20/09/2019

21/09/2019

21/09/2019

10:00

13:00

15:30

10:00

13:00

15:30

10:00

13:00

15B11MA302
19M21PH113
17M22CS113
18B12CS436
16B1NCI733
15B11PH111
17M12BT119
17B1NBT734
19M12BT113
13M1NEC338
14M1NCI339
17B1NMA731
15B11GE301
16B1NHS831
16B1NBT734
18M12CS117
17B2NCI731
15B11CI311
18B11CS211
19B12EC416
19M21PH114
17B1NBT737
19B12CS427
19B12CS426
19M21MA115
15B11MA301
15B11CI514
17M21CS111
16B1NMA531
15B11CI513
19M12CS111
17M11EC119
17B1NBT732
17B1NBT733
18M12MA111
17M12BT115
17B1NCI731

19M21BT111
19M21MA111
18B11EC214
15B11EC311
15B1NCI732
17M11EC118
10B11BT312
15B11BT211
19B12CS424
17B1NEC735
16B1NPH532
16B1NMA533

PROBABILITY & STATISTICS
QUANTUM MECHANICS
SOFT COMPUTING AND APPLICATIONS
SOFTWARE CONSTRUCTION
DATA COMPRESSION ALGORITHMS
PHYSICS-1
PHYTOTHERAPEUTICS AND PHARMACOLOGY
STEM CELLS AND HEALTHCARE
SUSTAINABLE AGRICULTURE
VLSI PHYSICAL DESIGN
WIRELESS SENSOR AND ACTUATOR NETWORKS
APPLIED LINEAR ALGEBRA
ENVIRONMENTAL  SCIENCE
GENDER STUDIES
ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY
BLOCKCHAIN TECHNOLOGY AND APPLICATIONS
COMPUTER GRAPHICS
DATA STRUCTURES
DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS
DEEP LEARNING FOR MULTIMEDIA
ELECTRONICS
ENZYMES IN FOOD PROCESSING
INTRODUCTION TO DEVOPS
IOT ANALYTICS
MATHEMATICAL METHODS
PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
CLOUD BASED BIG DATA SYSTEMS-I
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
WEB INTELLIGENCE
ADVANCED WIRELESS AND MOBILE COMMUNICATION
HEALTHCARE MARKETPLACE
STRESS: BIOLOGY, BEHAVIOUR AND MANAGEMENT
ADVANCED OPERATIONS RESEARCH
ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
MACHINE LEARNING AND NATURAL LANGUAGE
PROCESSING
MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY AND DIVERSITY
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
SIGNALS & SYSTEMS
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
SOCIAL NETWORK ANALYSIS
ADVANCED DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
BIOCHEMISTRY
BIOCHEMISTRY
INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION USING IOT
INFORMATION THEORY AND APPLICATIONS
MATERIALS SCIENCE
MATRIX COMPUTATIONS

Thursday 

Thursday 

Thursday 

Friday   

Friday   

Friday   

Saturday 

Saturday 

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Sl No. Date / Day Time Course No Course Name

Date Sheet Code: DST1-19ODD

Date Sheet For Program  and Semester 



Jaypee Institute of Information Technology
(Declared Deemed to be University under Sec 3 of UGC Act 1956) A-10, Sector- 62 Noida

Noida
U.P - 201309

Page 4 of 4

21/09/2019 13:00 16B1NPH535
16B1NPH531
16B1NMA731

NUCLEAR SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
QUANTUM MECHANICS FOR ENGINEERS
THEORY OF NUMBERS

Saturday 
16

Sl No. Date / Day Time Course No Course Name

Date Sheet Code: DST1-19ODD

Date Sheet For Program  and Semester 


