(Declared Deemed to be University under Sec 3 of UGC Act 1956) A-10, Sector- 62 Noida Noida

Date Sheet For Program and Semester

Date Sheet Code: DST1-19ODD

31 N	o. Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
L	16/09/2019	10:00	17M12CS115	3D GRAPHICS AND ANIMATION
	Monday		17P1NEC231	ADVANCED MICROWAVE ENGINEERING
			17B1NBT739	BIO-COMPUTING AND APPLICATIONS
			17M11BT111	BIOMOLECULES AND CELL COMMUNICATION
			18P1NHS232	CREATIVE EXPRESSION IN TECHNICAL WRITING
			15B11EC212	ELECTRICAL MACHINES & INSTRUMENTS
			15B1NEC733	FUNDAMENTALS OF EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
			15B11BT313	GENETICS AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY
			17M11CS112	MACHINE LEARNING AND DATA MINING
			18M12PH113	OPTOELECTRONIC MATERIALS AND DEVICES
			15B11PH112	PHYSICS FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY
			15B11CI111	SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT FUNDAMENTALS-1
			19P12MA111	STOCHASTIC OPTIMIZATION WITH APPLICATIONS
			15B11CI612	THEORY OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
			15B11EC414	VLSI TECHNOLOGY AND APPLICATIONS
	16/09/2019	13:00	15B11BT511	CELL CULTURE TECHNOLOGY
	Monday		17B1NCI747	CLOUD COMPUTING
			17M21EC112	DIGITAL INTEGRATED CIRCUIT DESIGN
			15B11EC211	ELECTRICAL SCIENCE-2
			17M11BT112	MOLECULAR MODELING AND DRUG DESIGN
			17B1NEC734	RF AND MICROWAVE ENGINEERING
			16B1NCI646	WIRELESS NETWORKS AND SECURITY
	16/09/2019	15:30	17B1NCI732	COMPUTER AND WEB SECURITY
	Monday	13.30	15B11CI511	COMPUTER NETWORKS
	Monday		19M12HS211	COST ACCOUNTS FOR ENGINEERING PROJECTS
			15B11EC612	ELECTROMAGNETIC ENGINEERING
			18B12CS437	LARGE SCALE DATABASE SYSTEMS
			16B1NCI833	NATURE INSPIRED COMPUTING
			16B1NBT733	WASTE MANAGEMENT
	17/09/2019	10:00	17M12BT111	BIOSENSORS
		10.00		CLASSICAL MECHANICS
	Tuesday		19M21PH111 15P1NHS231	DATA ANALYSIS TECHNIQUES IN SOCIAL SCIENCE
			15PINH5231	RESEARCH
			17M11CS111	
			19B12HS311	ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT
			17B1NEC736	ESSENTIALS OF VLSI TESTING
			18B12HS612	INDIAN POLITY AND CONSTITUTIONAL DEMOCRAC
			18B12EC412	MULTIMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS
			16B1NHS532	PLANNING AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
			15B1NHS434	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
			19M21MA112	REAL ANALYSIS
			17M12BT116	REGULATORY AFFAIRS
			16B1NHS531	SOCIOLOGY OF YOUTH
			19M12EC112	SOFT COMPUTING
			18B12HS311	STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
			17B1NHS531	TECHNOLOGY AND CULTURE
	17/09/2019	13:00		BASIC MATHEMATICS-1
5	_		19M21BT113	
	Tuesday			

(Declared Deemed to be University under Sec 3 of UGC Act 1956) A-10, Sector- 62 Noida Noida

Date Sheet For Program and Semester

Date Sheet Code: DST1-19ODD

Sl No	Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
5	17/09/2019	13:00	17B1NBT731	FOOD BIOTECHNOLOGY
	Tuesday		16B1NPH636	MEDICAL AND INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS OF NUCLEAR RADIATIONS
			17B11EC731	MOBILE COMMUNICATION
6	17/09/2019	15:30	17B1NMA531	BASIC NUMERICAL METHODS
	Tuesday		15B11EC413	DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
			15B11HS211	ECONOMICS
			16B1NPH533	LASER TECHNOLOGY AND APPLICATIONS
			10B11PD311	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
			19B12CS422	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS
7	18/09/2019	10:00	19M21MA113	ABSTRACT ALGEBRA
	Wednesday		15B11EC412	ANALOGUE COMMUNICATIONS
			18B11CI111	FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS & PROGRAMMING -
			19M21PH112	MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS
			15B11MA111	MATHEMATICS-1
			15B11MA211	MATHEMATICS-2
			19M21BT115	MICROBIAL GENETICS AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
			16B1NEC832	MIMO-OFDM APPLICATIONS TO WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS
			15B11BT311	THERMODYNAMICS & CHEMICAL PROCESSES
8	18/09/2019	13:00	17B1NMA732	APPLIED NUMERICAL METHODS
	Wednesday		16B1NPH534	BIO-MATERIALS SCIENCE
			17B1NCI736	BIOINFORMATICS ALGORITHMS
			15B22CI521	CLOUD BASED ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS
			17B1NHS731	CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT
			15B11EC511	DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
			15M3NCI231	E-COMMERCE AND SOCIAL WEB
			19B12MA411	ELEMENTS OF STATISTICAL LEARNING
			18B12HS412	HUMAN RESOURCE ANALYTICS
			17B1NHS733	HUMAN RIGHTS AND SOCIAL JUSTICE
			17B1NHS732	INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM
			17M21EC111	MICROELECTRONIC DEVICES TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN INTERFACE
			17B1NPH732	NANO-SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
			17M12BT118	PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT IN BIOTECHNOLOGY
			18M12BT211	PUBLIC HEALTH ECONOMICS AND POLICY
			15B11CI212	THEORETICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
9	19/09/2019	10:00	12PCGM01	ADVANCED RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
	Thursday		15B11EC411	ANALOGUE ELECTRONICS
			15B1NBT832	BIOSTATISTICS AND ITS APPLICATIONS
			19B12CS423	COMPUTING FOR DATA SCIENCE
			15B11CI312	DATABASE SYSTEMS AND WEB
			16M3NEC361	ESTIMATION OVER DISTRIBUTED NETWORKS
			18B12CS434	ETHICAL HACKING
			15B11BT512	FERMENTATION AND DOWNSTREAM PROCESSING
			19M21MA114	GENERAL TOPOLOGY
			19M12CS112	METAHEURISTIC MODELLING & OPTIMIZATION
			17B11EC733	OPTICAL COMMUNICATION
			10B11PH211	PHYSICS - II

(Declared Deemed to be University under Sec 3 of UGC Act 1956) A-10, Sector- 62 Noida Noida

Date Sheet For Program and Semester

Date Sheet Code: DST1-190DD

T NC	D. Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
)	19/09/2019	10:00	15B11MA302	PROBABILITY & STATISTICS
	Thursday		19M21PH113	QUANTUM MECHANICS
			17M22CS113	SOFT COMPUTING AND APPLICATIONS
			18B12CS436	SOFTWARE CONSTRUCTION
.0	19/09/2019	13:00	16B1NCI733	DATA COMPRESSION ALGORITHMS
	Thursday		15B11PH111	PHYSICS-1
			17M12BT119	PHYTOTHERAPEUTICS AND PHARMACOLOGY
			17B1NBT734	STEM CELLS AND HEALTHCARE
			19M12BT113	SUSTAINABLE AGRICULTURE
			13M1NEC338	VLSI PHYSICAL DESIGN
			14M1NCI339	WIRELESS SENSOR AND ACTUATOR NETWORKS
.1	19/09/2019	15:30	17B1NMA731	APPLIED LINEAR ALGEBRA
	Thursday		15B11GE301	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
			16B1NHS831	GENDER STUDIES
.2	20/09/2019	10:00	16B1NBT734	ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY
	Friday		18M12CS117	BLOCKCHAIN TECHNOLOGY AND APPLICATIONS
			17B2NCI731	COMPUTER GRAPHICS
			15B11CI311	DATA STRUCTURES
			18B11CS211	DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS
			19B12EC416	DEEP LEARNING FOR MULTIMEDIA
			19M21PH114	ELECTRONICS
			17B1NBT737	ENZYMES IN FOOD PROCESSING
			19B12CS427	INTRODUCTION TO DEVOPS
			19B12CS426	IOT ANALYTICS
			19M21MA115	MATHEMATICAL METHODS
			15B11MA301	PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES
.3	20/09/2019	13:00	15B11CI514	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
	Friday		17M21CS111	CLOUD BASED BIG DATA SYSTEMS-I
	_		16B1NMA531	DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
			15B11CI513	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
			19M12CS111	WEB INTELLIGENCE
4	20/09/2019	15:30	17M11EC119	ADVANCED WIRELESS AND MOBILE COMMUNICATION
	Friday		17B1NBT732	HEALTHCARE MARKETPLACE
	-		17B1NBT733	STRESS: BIOLOGY, BEHAVIOUR AND MANAGEMENT
.5	21/09/2019	10:00	18M12MA111	ADVANCED OPERATIONS RESEARCH
	Saturday		17M12BT115	ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
			17B1NCI731	MACHINE LEARNING AND NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING
			19M21BT111	MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY AND DIVERSITY
			19M21MA111	ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
			18B11EC214	SIGNALS & SYSTEMS
			15B11EC311	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
			15B1NCI732	SOCIAL NETWORK ANALYSIS
.6	21/09/2019	13:00	17M11EC118	ADVANCED DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
	Saturday		10B11BT312	BIOCHEMISTRY
	_		15B11BT211	BIOCHEMISTRY
			19B12CS424	INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION USING IOT
			TADITACOTAT	
			17B1NEC735	INFORMATION THEORY AND APPLICATIONS

(Declared Deemed to be University under Sec 3 of UGC Act 1956) A-10, Sector- 62 Noida Noida

Date Sheet For Program and Semester

Date Sheet Code: DST1-19ODD

sl No	o. Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
16	21/09/2019 Saturday	13:00	16B1NPH535 16B1NPH531 16B1NMA731	NUCLEAR SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING QUANTUM MECHANICS FOR ENGINEERS THEORY OF NUMBERS